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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.27 645 F 31/05/13 East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3 Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

28.35 639 H 16/01/15 SASA West District Grand Prix Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

28.36 639 F 16/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Musselburgh 1

28.37 638 S 30/06/13 British Gas Swimming Championships Sheffield Musselburgh 1

28.55 626 H 14/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

28.56 625 H 16/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Musselburgh 1

28.61 622 F 02/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

28.65 620 H 31/05/13 East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3 Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

28.71 616 F 16/01/15 SASA West District Grand Prix Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

28.76 612 F 05/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Musselburgh 1

28.77 612 C 31/01/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

28.77 612 H 30/05/14 North District SASA Grand Prix Aberdeen  1

28.79 611 H 31/01/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

28.83 608 H 30/06/13 British Gas Swimming Championships Sheffield Musselburgh 1

28.86 606 F 03/07/11 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Musselburgh 1

28.89 604 H 30/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Musselburgh 1

28.90 604 F 29/05/16 East District Open & Grand Prix Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

28.92 602 F 30/05/14 North District SASA Grand Prix Aberdeen  1

28.95 600 H 22/01/16 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

28.99 598 H 29/05/16 East District Open & Grand Prix Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

29.00 597 H 29/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

29.01 597 H 05/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Musselburgh 1

29.02 596 H 02/03/13 Berlin ISM 2013 Berlin Musselburgh 1

29.04 595 H 12/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Musselburgh 1

29.04 595 H 05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

29.06 594 F 24/01/16 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

29.10 591 C 29/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1
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29.10 591 C 29/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

29.10 591 H 02/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

29.18 586 H 09/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Musselburgh 1

29.20 585 F 01/07/12 SG National Open Championships 2012 Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

29.22 584 H 12/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

29.23 583 H 01/07/12 SG National Open Championships 2012 Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

29.39 574 H 03/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

29.43 572 H 28/02/14 2014 ISM Berlin Berlin Musselburgh 1

29.45 570 F 28/05/11 Celtic Tri Nations 2011 Swansea Musselburgh 1

29.50 567 H 03/07/11 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Musselburgh 1

29.50 567  02/06/12 SASA East District Open Championships Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

29.53 566 H 04/12/11 Dutch Open Eindhoven Musselburgh 1

29.60 562 H 28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Edinburgh Un 1

29.61 561 H 04/02/12 Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee Sheffield Musselburgh 1

29.65 559 H 13/04/12 Eindhoven Swim Cup 2012 Eindhoven Musselburgh 1

29.69 557  02/06/12 SASA East District Open Championships Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

29.99 540 H 21/05/11 City of Sunderland May Open Meet Sunderland Musselburgh 1

30.31 523 H 15/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Musselburgh 1

30.37 520  14/01/12 SASA West District Grand Prix Meet East Kilbride Musselburgh 1

30.52 512  14/01/12 SASA West District Grand Prix Meet East Kilbride Musselburgh 1

30.96 491 H 28/05/11 Celtic Tri Nations 2011 Swansea Musselburgh 1

34.36 359  07/06/09 SASA East District Open Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.61 622 F 02/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

29.10 591 H 02/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

28.90 604 F 29/05/16 East District Open & Grand Prix Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

28.99 598 H 29/05/16 East District Open & Grand Prix Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

29.39 574 H 03/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

29.22 584 H 12/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

29.06 594 F 24/01/16 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

28.95 600 H 22/01/16 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

29.60 562 H 28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Edinburgh Un 1

29.10 591 C 29/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

29.00 597 H 29/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

28.55 626 H 14/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

28.71 616 F 16/01/15 SASA West District Grand Prix Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

28.35 639 H 16/01/15 SASA West District Grand Prix Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

29.04 595 H 05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

28.92 602 F 30/05/14 North District SASA Grand Prix Aberdeen  1

28.77 612 H 30/05/14 North District SASA Grand Prix Aberdeen  1

29.04 595 H 12/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Musselburgh 1

28.76 612 F 05/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Musselburgh 1

29.01 597 H 05/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Musselburgh 1

29.43 572 H 28/02/14 2014 ISM Berlin Berlin Musselburgh 1

28.77 612 C 31/01/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

28.79 611 H 31/01/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

28.89 604 H 30/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Musselburgh 1

28.37 638 S 30/06/13 British Gas Swimming Championships Sheffield Musselburgh 1

28.83 608 H 30/06/13 British Gas Swimming Championships Sheffield Musselburgh 1

28.36 639 F 16/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Musselburgh 1

28.56 625 H 16/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Musselburgh 1

28.27 645 F 31/05/13 East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3 Edinburgh Musselburgh 1
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28.27 645 F 31/05/13 East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3 Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

28.65 620 H 31/05/13 East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3 Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

29.02 596 H 02/03/13 Berlin ISM 2013 Berlin Musselburgh 1

29.18 586 H 09/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Musselburgh 1

29.20 585 F 01/07/12 SG National Open Championships 2012 Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

29.23 583 H 01/07/12 SG National Open Championships 2012 Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

29.50 567  02/06/12 SASA East District Open Championships Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

29.69 557  02/06/12 SASA East District Open Championships Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

29.65 559 H 13/04/12 Eindhoven Swim Cup 2012 Eindhoven Musselburgh 1

29.61 561 H 04/02/12 Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee Sheffield Musselburgh 1

30.52 512  14/01/12 SASA West District Grand Prix Meet East Kilbride Musselburgh 1

30.37 520  14/01/12 SASA West District Grand Prix Meet East Kilbride Musselburgh 1

29.53 566 H 04/12/11 Dutch Open Eindhoven Musselburgh 1

28.86 606 F 03/07/11 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Musselburgh 1

29.50 567 H 03/07/11 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Musselburgh 1

29.45 570 F 28/05/11 Celtic Tri Nations 2011 Swansea Musselburgh 1

30.96 491 H 28/05/11 Celtic Tri Nations 2011 Swansea Musselburgh 1

29.99 540 H 21/05/11 City of Sunderland May Open Meet Sunderland Musselburgh 1

30.31 523 H 15/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Musselburgh 1

34.36 359  07/06/09 SASA East District Open Edinburgh Musselburgh 1
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